MSBG Ice Cream Bid Districts

District Name 1=

Acton-
Boxborough
Regional Schools

Acushnet Public
Schools

Andover Public
Schools

Arlington Public
Schools

Assabet Valley
Regional
Technical High
School

Auburn Public
Schools

Bellingham Public

Schools

Berlin-Boylston

Billerica Public
Schools

Blackstone-
Millville RSD

Director Full Name

Kirsten Nelson,
Director

Jeanne Sheridan,
Director

Gail Koutroubas,
Director

Denise Boucher,
Director

Dina Wiroll, Director

Janice King,
Director

Liz Bell, Director

Maryllen Fryburg,
Director

April Laskey,
Director

Lynnea Gleason,
Director

Address

16 Charter
Road
Acton, MA
01720

708 Middle
Road
Acushnet,
MA 02743

80
Shawsheen
Road
Andover, MA
01810

869 Mass
Ave.
Arlington,
MA 02476

215
Fitchburg
Street
Marlboro,
MA 01752

5 West
Street
Auburn, MA
01501

130
Blackstone
Street
Bellingham,
MA 02019

215 Main
Street
Boylston,
MA 01505

Billerica
Schools
Nutrition
Services

35 River
Street
Billerica, MA
01821

35 Federal
ST
Blackstone,
MA 01504

Email

knelson@abschools.org

jeannesheridan@acushnetschools.us

gkoutroubas@apsl.net

dboucher@arlington.k12.ma.us

dwiroll@assabet.org

jking@auburn.k12.ma.us

Ibell@bpsdkl12.org

mfryburg@bbrsd.org

alaskey@billericak12.com

Igleason@bmrsd.net

Enrollment

5498

1,000

5924

6,365

1,113

2,707

2,205

1,064

4,575

1,740

School Count

8

10



District Name |2

Braintree Public
Schools

Burlington Public
Schools

Danvers Public
Schools

Dartmouth Public
Schools

Dedham Public
Schools

Dracut Public
Schools

Franklin Public
Schools

Gloucester Public
Schools

Hingham Schools

Holliston Public
Schools

Keefe Regional
Technical School

King Philip
Regional

Director Full Name

Sarah Coughlin,
Director

Karen Damaso,
Director

Thomas Powers,
Director

Jeanne Sheridan,
Director

Jeanne Johnson,
Director

Patricia
Puntumapanitch,
Director

Colin Boisvert,
Director

Martha Jo Fleming,
Director

Kimberly Smyth,
Director

Susan Palefsky,
Director

Susan Brown,
Director

Mary Ann Reynolds,
Director

Address

128 Town
Street
Braintree,
MA 02184

123
Cambridge
Street
Burlington,
MA 01803

60 Cabot
Road
Danvers, MA
01923

8 Bush
Street
Dartmouth,
MA 02747

140 Whiting
Ave.
Dedham, MA
02026

1540
Lakeview
Ave.
Dracut, MA
01826

218 Oak
Street
Franklin, MA
02038

2 Blackburn
Drive
Gloucester,
MA 01930

220 Central
Street
Hingham,
MA 02043

370 Hollis
Street.
Holliston,
MA 01746

750 Winter
Street
Framingham,
MA 01702

201 Franklin
Street
Wrentham,
MA 02093

Email

sarah.coughlin@braintreeschools.org

damaso@bpsk12.org

thomaspowers@danvers.org

jeannesheridan@dartmouthschools.org

jeannej@dedham.k12.ma.us

boisvertco@franklinps.net

ksmyth@hinghamschools.org

palefskys@holliston.k12.ma.us

sbrown@jpkeefehs.org

reynoldsm@kingphilip.org

Enrollment

5,597

3,502

3,510

3,679

2,700

3,575

5291

2,909

4,229

2,796

750

2,032

School Count

11



District Name |2

Littleton Public
Schools

Methuen Public
Schools

Milford Public
Schools

Milton Public
Schools

Nashoba Regional

Needham Schools

North Attleboro
Public Schools

Plymouth Public
Schools

Quabbin Regional
School District

Reading Public
Schools

Silver Lake
Regional

Somerville Public
Schools

Director Full Name
John Overcash,

Director

Danielle Collins,
Director

Carla Tuttle,
Director

Jacqueline Morgan,
Director

Tom Houle, Director

Ruth Griffin,
Director

Heather Baril,
Director

Patrick Van Cott,
Director

Keri Gould, Director

Kristin Morello,
Director

Megan Ahrenholz,
Director

Lauren Mancini,
Director

Address

PO Box 1486
Littleton, MA
01460

10 Diston PI.
Methuen,
MA 01844

31 West
Fountain
Street
Milford, MA
01757

25 Gile Road
Milton, MA
02186

50 Mechanic
Street
Bolton, MA
01740

1330
Highland
Ave
Needham,
MA 02492

6 Morse
Street
North
Attleboro,
MA 02760

PCIS 117
Long Pond
Road
Plymouth,
MA 02360

872 South
Street
Barre, MA
01005

62 Oakland
Road
Reading, MA
01867

256
Pembroke
Street
Kingston,
MA 02364

8 Bonair St.
Somerville,
MA 02145

Phone
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Email

jovercash@littletonps.org

decollins@methuen.k12.ma.us

ctuttle@milfordma.com

thoule@nrsd.net

ruth griffin@needham.k12.ma.us

hbaril@naschools.net

pvancott@plymouth.k12.ma.us

kdubois-gould@gqrsd.org

kristin.morello@reading.k12.ma.us

mahrenholz@slrsd.org

Imancini@kl2.somerville.ma.us

Enrollment

1,648

7,028

4,100

4,208

3,360

5,630

4,113

8,148

2,069

4,092

2,874

5,456

School Count

5

13

10



District Name |2

South Shore
Regional Vo-Tech

Stoughton Public
Schools

Wachusett
Regional School
District

Wakefield Schools

Whitman-Hanson
RSD

Director Full Name

Deborah Beary,
Director

Ed Gilbert, Director

Margaret Barton,
Director

Kristin Morello,
Director

Nadine Doucette,
Director

Address

476 Webster
Street
Hanover, MA
02339

211 Cushing
Street
Stoughton,
MA 02072

1745 Main
St.
Jefferson,
MA 01522

60 Farm
Street
Wakefield,
MA 01880

610 Franklin
Street
Whitman,
MA 02382

Email

dbeary@ssvotech.org

e_gilbert@stoughtonschools.org

margaret barton@wrsd.net

kristin.morello@wpsk12.org

doucette.nadine@whrsd.org

Total

Enroliment

625

3,925

6,967

3,300

3,950

144,254

School Count

1

11

240



